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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

13769/12
11320/12
16770/16
9489/14

18088/18
7048/18

18934/18
21347/18

22574/18
16988/17

16240/18
17792/17
16659/18

22639/18
12153/18

691/18

Latessa Blanckenberg obo Branden Thomas

Jonathan Blanckenberg vs Road Accident Fund

Lario William Trout vs Road Accident Fund

Trevor Goldwyn Dubber vs Nellie Elaine Dubber
Romeo ] Grobbelaar vs The Remkuile Family Trust

& 2 others

Patricia Storbeck vs James Charles Storbeck & 3 others
Nels Investments CC vs Christopher Bellingan

Absa Bank Ltd vs GVG Building & Civils CC & 4 others
The Premier of the Western Cape Government & 1 other
vs Isaac Kashama & 11 others

The City of Cape Town vs Thembela Mahlatshana & 2 others
Kerbyn 195 (Pty) Ltd vs Vision House Il Body
Corporate

Bakwalfu Isaiah Kyalumba vs The Chairperson

Of the Refugee Appeal Board & 3 others

Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa vs

Frederick Daniel Nefdt & 4 others

David Neville Polovin N.O. & 1 other vs

Petra Davidan & 1 other

Cornfield Construction 2004 (Pty) Ltd & 1 other

The Local Congregation of the Peoples Mission
Bonteheuwel vs The Peoples Mission

The Trustees for the time being of the Body

Corporate of the Elka vs Manhattan Project

(Pty) Ltd & 3 others

Damages
Damages
Divorce
Agreement
Agreement
Sequestration
Agreement

Eviction

Interdict
To compel

Review/Setting aside
Declaratory Order
Eviction

To compel
Declaratory Order

Interdict



CASE NO

DIVISION A CC83/17

DIVISION B

DIVISION C

DIVISION D
DIVISION E

DIVISION F
DIVIISON G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC27/18
CC1/19

CC16/18
CC55/18
CC57/18
CC40/18
CC63/18
CC71/17
CC9/18

CC47/18
CC61/18
CC62/18
CC19/18
CC20/18
CC32/18
CC80/17
CC73/18
cc1/16

101/18

CC49/17

CRIMINAL TRIALS

Svs S L Petersen & 4 others
S vs F Murphy & 6 others

S vs B September & 5 others
S vs G Nobade

S vs N Beukes

Svs M Jonker & 4 others

S vs A Pieters & 1 other
Svs D Manno & 1 other
Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
Svs] Heyns & 1 other

S vs T Dyonase

Svs E Van der Merwe

S vs R Samuels & 6 others

S vs M Fakier & 4 others
Svs G Franse & 3 others

S vs M A Sipika & 4 others

S vs M Fagan & 4 others

S vs L Simons

S vs A Cakasayo & 4 others
Svs R Jimmy

S vs P Mtala



